
140 SIDNEY STREET, KIMBERLY, WI, 54136
https://www.adashunjones.com

140 SIDNEY Street,
Kimberly, WI,
54136

$246,900

**Charming Cape Cod in the Sought-After Kimberly School District!** This updated 3-bd,
2-ba gem offers the perfect blend of charm and modern convenience. So much Natural
Light fills this home! The spacious family room features a cozy gas fireplace, patio doors
that open to a fenced backyard with a garden shed and canopy-covered patio. Enjoy...

Roxanne
Realty One Group Haven

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 1597 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Fenced Yard, Patio,
Storage Shed

Lot Features: Sidewalk

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Gas,One,Walk-in
Shower

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1597

Tax Amount: 2479 Inclusions: Fridge, Stove/Oven, Washer, Dryer,
Decorative Shelves on Walls, Patio Canopy,
Decorative Stars on house and garage.

Exclusions: seller's personal property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dryer,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12x10 Main

Bedroom 2 12x10 Upper

Bedroom 3 11x10 Upper

Family Room 29x15 Main

Kitchen 15x10 Main

Living Or Great Room 17x10 Main

Dining Room 12x10 Main

Unfinished 11x7 Upper

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Toilet Only

Exterior material: Fenced Yard,Patio,Storage Shed,Vinyl Parking: Alley Entrance,Detached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Roxanne S Schwandt-Knutson Agent Email: roxanne@roghaven.com


